Brasch Washdown Unit Heaters
3  B R A S C H  M A N U F A C T U R I N G  C O M P A N Y ,  I N C .
Standard Features:
■ Up to 48 KW
■ Up to 400 Volts
■ Disconnect switch with enclosure
interlock
■ Heavy-duty 304 stainless steel

Door interlock disconnect on Nema 4x
control enclosure shall be factory
installed and wired.
Heavy-duty heating elements factory
wired and sealed for washdown
application shall be stainless steel for
corrosion resistance.
mark
Text Box
Powder Coated, Epoxy Painted, Stainless Steel Model Available.  Monel Element Available.  Consult Factory.
E L E C T R I C  H E A T I N G  P R O D U C T S   4
Washdown Unit Heater
Catalog BTU Heater Standard Max. Motor
Number KW HR Volts Phase Control Amps Voltage HP RPM
Voltage
BWUH3.3-2081 3.3 11200 208 1 24 15.9 208 1/30 1550
BWUH3.3-2083 3.3 11200 208 3 24 19.2 208 1/30 1550
BWUH3.3-2401 3.3 11200 240 1 24 13.7 240 1/30 1550
BWUH3.3-2403 3.3 11200 240 3 24 7.9 240 1/30 1550
BWUH3.3-2771 3.3 11200 277 1 24 11.9 277 1/30 1550
BWUH3.3-4803 3.3 11200 480 3 24 4.0 480 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-2081 5.0 17100 208 1 24 24.1 208 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-2083 5.0 17100 208 3 24 13.9 208 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-2401 5.0 17100 240 1 24 20.8 240 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-2403 5.0 17100 240 3 24 12.1 240 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-2771 5.0 17100 277 1 24 18.1 277 1/30 1550
BWUH5.0-4803 5.0 17100 480 3 24 6.1 480 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-2081 7.5 25600 208 1 24 36.1 208 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-2083 7.5 25600 208 3 24 20.8 208 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-2401 7.5 25600 240 1 24 31.3 240 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-2403 7.5 25600 240 3 24 18.0 240 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-2771 7.5 25600 277 1 24 27.0 277 1/30 1550
BWUH7.5-4803 7.5 25600 480 3 24 9.0 480 1/30 1550
BWUH10-2081 10.0 34130 208 1 24 47.8 208 1/30 1550
BWUH10-2083 10.0 34130 208 3 24 27.7 208 1/30 1550
BWUH10-2041 10.0 34130 240 1 24 41.2 240 1/30 1550
BWUH10-2403 10.0 34130 240 3 24 24.1 240 1/30 1550
BWUH10-2771 10.0 34130 277 1 24 36.1 277 1/30 1550
BWUH10-4803 10.0 34130 480 3 24 12.1 480 1/30 1550
BWUH15-2081 15.0 51200 208 1 24 72.1 208 1/30 1550
BWUH15-2083 15.0 51200 208 3 24 41.7 208 1/30 1550
BWUH15-2041 15.0 51200 240 1 24 62.5 240 1/30 1550
BWUH15-2403 15.0 51200 240 3 24 36.1 240 1/30 1550
BWUH15-4803 15.0 51200 480 3 24 18.1 480 1/30 1550
BWUH20-2083 20.0 68260 208 3 24 55.6 208 1/3 1625
BWUH20-2403 20.0 68260 240 3 24 48.2 240 1/3 1625
BWUH20-4803 20.0 68260 480 3 24 24.1 480 1/3 1625
BWUH25-2083 25.0 85325 208 3 24 69.5 208 1/3 1625
BWUH25-2403 25.0 85325 240 3 24 60.2 240 1/3 1625
BWUH25-4803 25.0 85325 480 3 24 30.1 480 1/3 1625
BWUH30-2083 30.0 102390 208 3 24 83.9 208 1/3 1625
BWUH30-2403 30.0 102390 240 3 24 72.3 240 1/3 1625
BWUH30-4803 30.0 102390 480 3 24 36.1 480 1/3 1625
BWUH40-4803 40.0 136520 480 3 24 46.2 480 1/3 1625
BWUH48-4803 48.0 163824 480 3 24 57.8 480 1/3 1625
WALL OR STRUCTURE
BASE ASSEMBLY
ATTACHMENT
ASSY.